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Precinct

All Ballots

Racine County

Town of Burlington, Wards 1
-7

Town of Burlington, Wards 8
-11

Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8

Village of ElImwood Park,
Ward 1

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 1, 17, 18, 20, 23

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 5, 6, 7, 8

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 10, 12, 15, 16

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 19, 21, 22

Village of Raymond, Wards 1
-6

Village of Rochester, Wards 1
-6

Village of Sturtevant, Wards
1-8

City of Burlington, Wards 1 -
4

City of Burlington, Wards 5 -
8

City of Racine, Ward 23
City of Racine, Ward 24
City of Racine, Ward 31
City of Racine, Ward 34

Registered
Voters

o O o o

Cards Cast

492

254

176

31

225

68

35

213

539

91

180

562

753

158
184

96
109

Statement of Votes Cast
Open Primary
Racine County, Wisconsin

February 15, 2022
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

2/15/2022 8:26:12 PM
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Precinct KB Cards Cast
Voters
Racine County - Total 0 4,166

All Ballots - Total 0 4,166

2/15/2022 8:26:12 PM
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County Supervisor - District 9 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
All Ballots
Racine County

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 5, 6,7, 8

City of Racine, Ward 23
City of Racine, Ward 24
City of Racine, Ward 31
City of Racine, Ward 34
Racine County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Times Cast

68

158
184

96
109
615

615

Precinct
All Ballots
Racine County

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 5, 6,7, 8

City of Racine, Ward 23
City of Racine, Ward 24
City of Racine, Ward 31
City of Racine, Ward 34
Racine County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Henry Perez

21

60
76
40
32
229

229

Eric Hopkins

39

78
87
44
61
309

309

Colin McKenna

19
21
12
16
76

76

Write-in

R O O O =~

2/15/2022 8:26:12 PM

Total Votes

158
184

96
109
615

615
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School Board Member - SD 0777 (Vote for

Precinct
All Ballots
Racine County

Town of Burlington, Wards 1
-7

Town of Burlington, Wards 8
-11

Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8

Village of Rochester, Wards 1
-6

City of Burlington, Wards 1 -
4

City of Burlington, Wards 5 -
8

Racine County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Times Cast

492

254
176

91

562

753

2,328

2,328

Precinct
All Ballots
Racine County

Town of Burlington, Wards 1
-7

Town of Burlington, Wards 8
-11

Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8

Village of Rochester, Wards 1
-6

City of Burlington, Wards 1 -
4

City of Burlington, Wards 5 -
8

Racine County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

N
-’/

Mario Denoto

50

42

59
11

71

87

320

320

Kevin Bird

223

83

59
30

298

447

1,140

1,140

Ryan Mueller

204

101

58
43

157

193

756

756

Tabitha Herbst

65

54

57
16

110

97

399

399

2/15/2022 8:26:12 PM

Aaron J. Melby

186

94

54
40

147

184

705

705
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Precinct
All Ballots
Racine County

Town of Burlington, Wards 1
-7

Town of Burlington, Wards 8
-11

Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8

Village of Rochester, Wards 1
-6

City of Burlington, Wards 1 -
4

City of Burlington, Wards 5 -
8

Racine County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
All Ballots - Total

Jim Bousman

15

18

27

76

76

Barry Schmaling

219

111

55
33

306

441

1,165

1,165

Write-in

Total Votes

962

490

349
177

1,108

1,478

4,564

4,564

2/15/2022 8:26:12 PM
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School Board Member - SD 4620 - RU1 (Vote for

Precinct
All Ballots
Racine County

Village of EImwood Park,
Ward 1

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 1, 17, 18, 20, 23

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 10, 12, 15, 16

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 19, 21, 22

Village of Sturtevant, Wards
1-8

Racine County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Times Cast

31

225

35

213

180

684

684

Precinct
All Ballots
Racine County

Village of EImwood Park,
Ward 1

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 1, 17, 18, 20, 23

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 10, 12, 15, 16

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 19, 21, 22

Village of Sturtevant, Wards
1-8

Racine County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Margaret Oliver

11

58

86

51

214

214

Tonya C. Evans

88

57

68

224

224

Theresa F. Villar

14

78

22

68

59

241

241

Write-in

2/15/2022 8:26:12 PM

Total Votes

224

35

213

179

682

682
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School Board Member - SD 4686 (Vote for 2)
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Precinct i= Precinct = G v = © <
All Ballots All Ballots
Racine County Racine County
Village of Raymond, Wards 1 539 Village of Raymond, Wards 1 143 302 123 195 243
-6 -6
Racine County - Total 539 Racine County - Total 143 302 123 195 243
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 0

All Ballots - Total 539 All Ballots - Total 143 302 123 195 243
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Precinct
All Ballots
Racine County

Village of Raymond, Wards 1
-6

Racine County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Tonya Martin

28

28

28

Write-in

Total Votes

1,039

1,039

1,039

2/15/2022 8:26:12 PM



