Page: 1 of 8 2/15/2022 8:26:12 PM

Statement of Votes Cast

Open Primary Racine County, Wisconsin February 15, 2022

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast
All Ballots		
Racine County		
Town of Burlington, Wards 1 - 7	0	492
Town of Burlington, Wards 8 - 11	0	254
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8	0	176
Village of Elmwood Park, Ward 1	0	31
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 1, 17, 18, 20, 23	0	225
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 5, 6, 7, 8	0	68
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 10, 12, 15, 16	0	35
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 19, 21, 22	0	213
Village of Raymond, Wards 1 - 6	0	539
Village of Rochester, Wards 1 - 6	0	91
Village of Sturtevant, Wards 1 - 8	0	180
City of Burlington, Wards 1 - 4	0	562
City of Burlington, Wards 5 - 8	0	753
City of Racine, Ward 23	0	158
City of Racine, Ward 24	0	184
City of Racine, Ward 31	0	96
City of Racine, Ward 34	0	109

Page: 2 of 8 2/15/2022 8:26:12 PM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast
Racine County - Total	0	4,166
All Ballots - Total	0	4,166

Page: 3 of 8 2/15/2022 8:26:12 PM

County Supervisor - District 9 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	Henry Perez	Eric Hopkins	Colin McKenna	Write-in	Total Votes
All Ballots		All Ballots					
Racine County		Racine County					
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 5, 6, 7, 8	68	Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 5, 6, 7, 8	21	39	8	0	68
City of Racine, Ward 23	158	City of Racine, Ward 23	60	78	19	1	158
City of Racine, Ward 24	184	City of Racine, Ward 24	76	87	21	0	184
City of Racine, Ward 31	96	City of Racine, Ward 31	40	44	12	0	96
City of Racine, Ward 34	109	City of Racine, Ward 34	32	61	16	0	109
Racine County - Total	615	Racine County - Total	229	309	76	1	615
Cumulative		Cumulative					
Cumulative	0	Cumulative	0	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	0
All Ballots - Total	615	All Ballots - Total	229	309	76	1	615

Page: 4 of 8 2/15/2022 8:26:12 PM

School Board Member - SD 0777 (Vote for 2)

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	Mario Denoto	Kevin Bird	Ryan Mueller	Tabitha Herbst	Aaron J. Melby	
All Ballots		All Ballots						
Racine County		Racine County						
Town of Burlington, Wards 1 - 7	492	Town of Burlington, Wards 1 - 7	50	223	204	65	186	
Town of Burlington, Wards 8 - 11	254	Town of Burlington, Wards 8 - 11	42	83	101	54	94	
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8	176	Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8	59	59	58	57	54	
Village of Rochester, Wards 1 - 6	91	Village of Rochester, Wards 1 - 6	11	30	43	16	40	
City of Burlington, Wards 1 -	562	City of Burlington, Wards 1 -	71	298	157	110	147	
City of Burlington, Wards 5 - 8	753	City of Burlington, Wards 5 - 8	87	447	193	97	184	
Racine County - Total	2,328	Racine County - Total	320	1,140	756	399	705	
Cumulative		Cumulative						
Cumulative	0	Cumulative	0	0	0	0	0	
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	0	
All Ballots - Total	2,328	All Ballots - Total	320	1,140	756	399	705	

Page: 5 of 8 2/15/2022 8:26:12 PM

Precinct	Jim Bousman	Barry Schmaling	Write-in		Total Votes
All Ballots					
Racine County					
Town of Burlington, Wards 1 - 7	15	219	0		962
Town of Burlington, Wards 8 - 11	5	111	0		490
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8	7	55	0		349
Village of Rochester, Wards 1 - 6	4	33	0		177
City of Burlington, Wards 1 -	18	306	1		1,108
City of Burlington, Wards 5 - 8	27	441	2		1,478
Racine County - Total	76	1,165	3		4,564
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0	0	0		0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0		0
All Ballots - Total	76	1,165	3		4,564

Page: 6 of 8 2/15/2022 8:26:12 PM

School Board Member - SD 4620 - RU1 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	Margaret Oliver	Tonya C. Evans	Theresa F. Villar	Write-in	Total Votes
All Ballots		All Ballots					
Racine County		Racine County					
Village of Elmwood Park, Ward 1	31	Village of Elmwood Park, Ward 1	11	6	14	0	31
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 1, 17, 18, 20, 23	225	Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 1, 17, 18, 20, 23	58	88	78	0	224
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 10, 12, 15, 16	35	Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 10, 12, 15, 16	8	5	22	0	35
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 19, 21, 22	213	Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 19, 21, 22	86	57	68	2	213
Village of Sturtevant, Wards 1 - 8	180	Village of Sturtevant, Wards 1 - 8	51	68	59	1	179
Racine County - Total	684	Racine County - Total	214	224	241	3	682
Cumulative		Cumulative					
Cumulative	0	Cumulative	0	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	0
All Ballots - Total	684	All Ballots - Total	214	224	241	3	682

Page: 7 of 8 2/15/2022 8:26:12 PM

School Board Member - SD 4686 (Vote for 2)

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	Jillian Berman	Gwen McGuire Keller	Alison Ebert	Janell Wise	Art Binhack	
All Ballots		All Ballots						
Racine County		Racine County						
Village of Raymond, Wards 1 - 6	539	Village of Raymond, Wards 1 - 6	143	302	123	195	243	
Racine County - Total	539	Racine County - Total	143	302	123	195	243	
Cumulative		Cumulative						
Cumulative	0	Cumulative	0	0	0	0	0	
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	0	
All Ballots - Total	539	All Ballots - Total	143	302	123	195	243	

Page: 8 of 8 2/15/2022 8:26:12 PM

Precinct	Tonya Martin	Write-in	Total Votes	
All Ballots				
Racine County				
Village of Raymond, Wards 1 - 6	28	5		1,039
Racine County - Total	28	5		1,039
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0		0
Cumulative - Total	0	0		0
All Ballots - Total	28	5		1,039